
2019119 Buffalo City Mini 3
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071347 EP

A1

[1] Burgert  VAN HEERDEN

BYE

3

4

TSA091045 BOR

A2

Arron LOUW

BYE

5

6

TSA071393 WP

A3

[4] Tiaan BIERMAN

BYE

7

8

TSA071520

TSA081149

BOR

Winelands

Jayden HEIBERG

Jacobus HORNE 6-1, 6-0

9

10

TSA081083

TSA091057

BOR

BOR

Benjamin HEUER

Liam VIVIERS 6-0, 6-0

11

12
TSA081003 FS

A6

BYE

[3] Jannes  KRAUSE

13

14

TSA081099

TSA071595

BOR

BOR

Connor BARNES

Ande JAYIYA 6-0, 6-3
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16
TSA091054 BOR

A8

BYE

[2] Cade CLARKE

[1] Burgert  VAN HEERDEN

Arron LOUW

6-2, 6-0

[4] Tiaan BIERMAN

Jacobus HORNE 

6-3, 6-0

Benjamin HEUER

[3] Jannes  KRAUSE

6-0, 6-1

Connor BARNES

[2] Cade CLARKE

6-2, 6-3

[1] Burgert  VAN HEERDEN

[4] Tiaan BIERMAN

6-3, 6-3

Benjamin HEUER

[2] Cade CLARKE

6-2, 6-3

[1] Burgert  VAN HEERDEN

Benjamin HEUER

6-3, 6-3

Benjamin HEUER

[4] Tiaan BIERMAN

[2] Cade CLARKE 6-2, 6-4

Position 3-4

[2] Cade CLARKE

Arron LOUW

Jacobus HORNE 1-6, 6-4, 11-9

[3] Jannes  KRAUSE

Connor BARNES Walkover

Jacobus HORNE 

[3] Jannes  KRAUSE

7-6, 6-2

Position 5-8

[3] Jannes  KRAUSE

D1

Arron LOUW

BYE

Position 7-8

Arron LOUW

E1

BYE

BYE

E2

BYE

Jayden HEIBERG

E3

Liam VIVIERS

BYE

E4

Ande JAYIYA 

BYE

E5

BYE

Jayden HEIBERG

Liam VIVIERS

Ande JAYIYA 

6-4, 6-1

Jayden HEIBERG

Ande JAYIYA 

6-0, 6-3

Position 9-16

Ande JAYIYA 



F1

BYE

Liam VIVIERS

Position 11-12

Liam VIVIERS

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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